size 35
Partially Telescopic Slides Telescopic
Slides
Order No. l1 l2
stroke
h1 w1 l3 l4 h2 w2 w3 No. of
holes
Load (per rail)
C0 ax
N
max.
Load (per rail)
C0 rad
N
max.
Mx
Nm
max.
My
Nm
max.
Mz
Nm
max.
Weight
kg
L1994.35-0210 210 127 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 3 763 1090 37 63 90 0,63
L1994.35-0290 290 159 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 4 1471 2101 56 155 218 0,87
L1994.35-0370 370 203 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 5 1880 2686 69 247 348 1,11
L1994.35-0450 450 247 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 6 2289 3271 80,5 365 515 1,35
L1994.35-0530 530 279 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 7 3045 4350 101 553 787 1,59
L1994.35-0610 610 323 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 8 3452 4932 113 722 1027 1,85
L1994.35-0690 690 367 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 9 3860 5514 125 914 1296 2,07
L1994.35-0770 770 399 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 10 4629 6614 143,5 1203 1711 2,31
L1994.35-0850 850 443 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 11 5035 7192 157 1446 2063 2,55
L1994.35-0930 930 487 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 12 5440 7773 170 1713 2441 2,79
L1994.35-1010 1010 519 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 13 6218 8882 186 2104 3002 3,03
L1994.35-1090 1090 563 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 14 6609 9504 201 24122 3457 3,27
L1994.35-1170 1170 607 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 15 7026 10037 215 2764 3946 3,51
L1994.35-1250 1250 639 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 16 7798 11288 232 3256 4648 3,75
L1994.35-1330 1330 683 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 17 8209 11728 244,5 3652 5211 3,99
L1994.35-1410 1410 727 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 18 8726 12338 257 4070 5809 3,99
L1994.35-1490 1490 759 35 17 80 25 15,8 16,5 10 19 9396 13423 273 4663 6654 4,47
L1994.35 TE
LE
SC
OP